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COUNCIL TAX BY PARISH Appendix 1, Annex I2 Council Tax by Parish

The following table shows the 2022/23 Council Tax for each Parish:-

A B C D E F G H

Council Tax Schedule £  £  £  £  £  £  £  £  

Parish Only (a)

Parish and RBWM (excl. ASC precept)
(b)

Total (incl. Fire & Police and ASC precept (c)

RBWM 683.93 797.92 911.91 1,025.90 1,253.88 1,481.86 1,709.83 2,051.80

Adult Social Care precept 92.73 108.18 123.64 139.09 170.00 200.91 231.82 278.18

PCC for Thames Valley 160.85 187.66 214.47 241.28 294.90 348.52 402.13 482.56

Royal Berks Fire Authority
49.30 57.52 65.73 73.95 90.38 106.82 123.25 147.90

Parishes

Bisham (a) 32.08 37.43 42.78 48.13 58.82 69.52 80.21 96.25

(b) 716.01 835.35 954.69 1,074.03 1,312.70 1,551.38 1,790.04 2,148.05

(c) 1,018.89 1,188.71 1,358.53 1,528.35 1,867.98 2,207.63 2,547.24 3,056.69

Bray (a) 30.72 35.84 40.96 46.08 56.32 66.56 76.80 92.16

(b) 714.65 833.76 952.87 1,071.98 1,310.20 1,548.42 1,786.63 2,143.96

(c) 1,017.53 1,187.12 1,356.71 1,526.30 1,865.48 2,204.67 2,543.83 3,052.60

Cookham (a) 30.05 35.05 40.06 45.07 55.09 65.10 75.12 90.14

(b) 713.98 832.97 951.97 1,070.97 1,308.97 1,546.96 1,784.95 2,141.94

(c) 1,016.86 1,186.33 1,355.81 1,525.29 1,864.25 2,203.21 2,542.15 3,050.58

Cox Green (a) 38.36 44.76 51.15 57.54 70.33 83.12 95.90 115.08

(b) 722.29 842.68 963.06 1,083.44 1,324.21 1,564.98 1,805.73 2,166.88

(c) 1,025.17 1,196.04 1,366.90 1,537.76 1,879.49 2,221.23 2,562.93 3,075.52

Datchet (a) 42.47 49.54 56.62 63.70 77.86 92.01 106.17 127.40

(b) 726.40 847.46 968.53 1,089.60 1,331.74 1,573.87 1,816.00 2,179.20

(c) 1,029.28 1,200.82 1,372.37 1,543.92 1,887.02 2,230.12 2,573.20 3,087.84

Eton (a) 45.16 52.68 60.21 67.73 82.79 97.84 112.89 135.47

(b) 729.09 850.60 972.12 1,093.63 1,336.67 1,579.70 1,822.72 2,187.27

(c) 1,031.97 1,203.96 1,375.96 1,547.95 1,891.95 2,235.95 2,579.92 3,095.91

Horton (a) 64.89 75.70 86.51 97.33 118.96 140.59 162.22 194.66

(b) 748.82 873.62 998.42 1,123.23 1,372.84 1,622.45 1,872.05 2,246.46

(c) 1,051.70 1,226.98 1,402.26 1,577.55 1,928.12 2,278.70 2,629.25 3,155.10

Hurley (a) 22.21 25.91 29.61 33.32 40.72 48.12 55.53 66.63

(b) 706.14 823.83 941.52 1,059.22 1,294.60 1,529.98 1,765.36 2,118.43

(c) 1,009.02 1,177.19 1,345.36 1,513.54 1,849.88 2,186.23 2,522.56 3,027.07

Old Windsor (a) 47.78 55.75 63.71 71.67 87.60 103.53 119.46 143.35

(b) 731.71 853.67 975.62 1,097.57 1,341.48 1,585.39 1,829.29 2,195.15

(c) 1,034.59 1,207.03 1,379.46 1,551.89 1,896.76 2,241.64 2,586.49 3,103.79
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COUNCIL TAX BY PARISH Appendix 1, Annex I2 Council Tax by Parish

A B C D E F G H

Council Tax Schedule £  £  £  £  £  £  £  £  

Parish Only (a)

Parish and RBWM (excl. ASC precept)
(b)

Total (incl. Fire & Police and ASC precept (c)

Shottesbrooke (a) Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

(b) 683.93 797.92 911.91 1,025.90 1,253.88 1,481.86 1,709.83 2,051.80

(c) 986.81 1,151.28 1,315.75 1,480.22 1,809.16 2,138.11 2,467.03 2,960.44

Sunningdale (a) 40.86 47.67 54.48 61.29 74.90 88.52 102.14 122.57

(b) 724.79 845.59 966.39 1,087.19 1,328.78 1,570.38 1,811.97 2,174.37

(c) 1,027.67 1,198.95 1,370.23 1,541.51 1,884.06 2,226.63 2,569.17 3,083.01

Sunninghill & Ascot (a) 21.48 25.06 28.65 32.23 39.39 46.55 53.71 64.45

(b) 705.41 822.98 940.56 1,058.13 1,293.27 1,528.41 1,763.54 2,116.25

(c) 1,008.29 1,176.34 1,344.40 1,512.45 1,848.55 2,184.66 2,520.74 3,024.89

Waltham St. Lawrence (a) 25.49 29.73 33.98 38.23 46.72 55.22 63.72 76.46

(b) 709.42 827.65 945.89 1,064.13 1,300.60 1,537.08 1,773.55 2,128.26

(c) 1,012.30 1,181.01 1,349.73 1,518.45 1,855.88 2,193.33 2,530.75 3,036.90

White Waltham (a) 67.24 78.45 89.65 100.86 123.27 145.68 168.10 201.72

(b) 751.17 876.37 1,001.56 1,126.76 1,377.15 1,627.54 1,877.93 2,253.52

(c) 1,054.05 1,229.73 1,405.40 1,581.08 1,932.43 2,283.79 2,635.13 3,162.16

Wraysbury (a) 33.11 38.63 44.15 49.66 60.70 71.74 82.77 99.33

(b) 717.04 836.55 956.06 1,075.56 1,314.58 1,553.60 1,792.60 2,151.13

(c) 1,019.92 1,189.91 1,359.90 1,529.88 1,869.86 2,209.85 2,549.80 3,059.77

Unparished Areas (a) 23.05 26.89 30.73 34.57 42.25 49.93 57.62 69.14

(b) 706.98 824.81 942.64 1,060.47 1,296.13 1,531.79 1,767.45 2,120.94

(c) 1,009.86 1,178.17 1,346.48 1,514.79 1,851.41 2,188.04 2,524.65 3,029.58
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PARISH PRECEPTS Appendix 1, Annex I3 Parish, RBWM and other major precepts

 Parish Precepts compared to last year.

2021/22 2022/23 C. Tax

Tax

Precepts / 

Special 

Expenses Council Tax Tax

Precepts / 

Special 

Expenses Council Tax Increase /

Base £ Band D (£) Base £ Band D (£) (Decrease)

Parish

Bisham 732.73 34,458 47.03 735.38 35,391 48.13 2.3%

Bray 4,397.15 188,495 42.87 4,434.44 204,350 46.08 7.5%

Cookham 2,962.35 127,692 43.10 2,974.88 134,077 45.07 4.6%

Cox Green 3,058.44 156,014 51.01 3,055.20 175,803 57.54 12.8%

Datchet 2,264.88 144,272 63.70 2,268.93 144,531 63.70 0.0%

Eton 1,829.84 116,820 63.84 1,833.47 124,190 67.73 6.1%

Horton 461.08 42,265 91.67 466.51 45,405 97.33 6.2%

Hurley 1,005.84 33,000 32.81 1,020.51 34,000 33.32 1.6%

Old Windsor 2,415.04 164,839 68.26 2,432.95 174,377 71.67 5.0%

Shottesbrooke 73.49 0.00 0.00 75.06 0.00 0.00 0.0%

Sunningdale 3,461.60 194,303 56.13 3,479.19 213,224 61.29 9.2%

Sunninghill & Ascot 6,550.44 203,062 31.00 6,644.13 214,112 32.23 4.0%

Waltham St. Lawrence 680.30 24,500 36.01 693.18 26,500 38.23 6.2%

White Waltham 1,282.56 128,586 100.26 1,293.99 130,510 100.86 0.6%

Wraysbury 2,142.53 97,000 45.27 2,148.41 106,700 49.66 9.7%

Unparished Areas 35,861.18 1,215,694 33.90 36,180.09 1,250,746 34.57 2.0%

TOTAL/AVERAGE PARISH 69,179.45 110,354 51.53 69,736.32 117,545 54.19 5.2%

 RBWM and Major Preceptors compared to last year.

2021/22 2022/23 C. Tax

Council Tax Council Tax Increase /

Band D (£) Band D (£) (Decrease)

1,165.07 1,199.56 3.0%

PCC for Thames Valley 231.28 241.28 4.3%

Royal Berks Fire Authority 68.95 73.95 7.25%

SUB-TOTAL 1,465.30 1,514.79 3.4%

Parish (average) 51.53 54.19 5.2%

TOTAL 1,516.83 1,568.98 3.4%

RBWM (incl. ASC precept & 
SE)

5



This page is intentionally left blank


	Agenda
	 ii) 2022/23 Budget
	220222_budget_appx1 Annex I3_updated


